
GENERAL BEHAVIOR 

Students are expected to always maintain proper relationships with their classmates and school 
personnel, and to be cooperative, orderly, and attentive to their work. Those students who violate 
school rules, or who exhibit conduct inconsistent with good behavior or common decency, will be 
subject to disciplinary procedures. 

Patchogue-Medford High School must provide each student with the maximum opportunity to acquire 
an education. Students do not have the right to interfere with this opportunity by their actions, poor 
manners, or lack of consideration. All rules and regulations are instituted and enforced with this 
thought in mind. 

The grade level Assistant Principals and Deans for the 2024-25 school year are as follows: 

9th Grade 

10th Grade 

11th Grade 

12th Grade 

Kristen Pucilowski, Asst. Principal (631) 687-6508 Kpucilowski@pmschools.org 
Ana Leal, Dean (631) 687-6568 ALeal@pmschools.org 
Denise Bassin, Psychologist (631) 687-6558 DBassin@pmschools.org 
Joseph Ricciardo, Social Worker (631)687-6582 JRicciardo@pmschools.org 

Dennis Sullivan, Ed.D., Asst. Principal (631) 687-6512 DSullivan@pmschools.org 
Annette Mroczkowski, Dean (631) 687-6567AMroczkowski@pmschools.org 
Zahira Salinas, Psychologist (631) 687-6581 ZSalinas@pmschools.org Stephanie 
Rocha Social Worker (631) 687-6858 SRocha@pmschools.org 

Derek Robinson, Asst. Principal (631) 687-6631 DRobinson@pmschools.org 
Damian Walsh, Dean (631) 687-6562 DWalsh@pmschools.org 
Karen Fried, Psychologist (631) 687-6606 KFried@pmschools.org 
Crystal Garcia, Social Worker (631) 687-6579 CGarcia@pmschools.org 

Garrett Comanzo, Asst. Principal (631) 687-6509 GComanzo@pmschools.org 
Kieran Sweeney, Dean (631) 687-6561 KSweeney@pmschools.org 
Jacqueline Diana, Psychologist (631) 687-6544 JDiana@pmschools.org 
Haydee Beltrami, Social Worker (631) 687-6549 HBeltrami@pmschools.org 

The following is an outline for the various issues that may arise in a school. The goal is to have an 
efficient system of communication that is transparent and meets the need of the community. 
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